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000045756 Roof Replacement 6,500 10/24/2022

000043362 Storage Building 13,500 12/10/2021

26050 M H 342 07/24/2007

18472 M H 125 07/03/2001

2010HX Base Yr

485 SW DONOVAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,190 117.9000 110.83 242,718 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2064

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 90,703

BAS 576 100 2023 576 35,111

FOP 240 35 84 5,121

UOP 170 25 42 2,560

2,474 2,190 133,495

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 W24 S31 E21 E27 N31 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,0] N10 W24 S10 E24 $
UOP=[ORIG=-48,0] N10 W5 S34 E5 N24 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-48,31] E48 S12 W48 N12 $
.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2002 2002 3 75 729

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,688

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,800

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

9 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

31,217

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


